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The purposeof this modification is to (1) add funds in the amount of$731,507.76 for 
continued supportservices at the Seattle,Boston, Chicago, and Philadelphia Regional 
Offices; and (2) make administrative changes. Therefore, the contract is modified as 
follows: 

1. SectionB.4, "Limitation of Funds",is herebymodifiedto readasfollows: 

Pursuantto the clauseentitled "Limitation of Funds," total funds in the amount of 
$9,828,256.28have beenallotted for obligation and are available for payment of allowable 
costsand fixed fee to be incurred from th~ effective date of this contract~ough,the period 

,
estimatedto erid March i,2004. ".' .".. '-

$ 731,507.76 
$ 9,828,256.28 

Amount obligated this action: 
Total amountobligated to date: 
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89XO215.91HA 
89XO215.91HA 
89XO215.91HA 
89XO215.91HA 
89XO215.91HA 
89XO215.91HK. 
89XO215.91HA 
89XO215.91HA 
89XO215.91HA 
89XO215.91HA 
89XO215.91HA 

89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91HA 
89X02l5.9l HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HA 
89X0215.91 HK 
89X0224.91 Y A 
8900224.91 YO 
89X0224.91 Y A 
Total 

2. Section G.6 the Accollilting and Appropriation Data for this award is as follows: 
(Obligation this Action in Bold) 

Base 
~ 

Option 
Period 1 

Option
Period 2 Approp.Symbol B& RNo. ~ 

Total 
Amount 

00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 

00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00,00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 
00.00 

(15,311.24) 
35,000.00 
7,763.00 
6,237.00 

20,000.00 
15,000.00 

145,000.00 
500,000.00 

2,819.00 
10,000.00 
5,000.00 

(15,311.24) 
35,000.00 
7,763.00 
6,237.00 

20,000.00 
15,000.00 

145,000.00 
500,000.00 

2,819.00 
10,000.00 
5,000.00 

5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 
5,000.00 0.00 0.00 5,000.00 

15,000.00 0.00 0.00 15,000.00 
25,411.58 25,000.00 115,000.00 1.65,411.58 

.00 10,000.00 0.00 1.0,000.00 
569,821.00 372,000.00 0.00 941,821.00 
211,966.66 32,000.00 40,000.00 283,966.66 

00.00 100,000.00 127,000.00 227,000.00 
50,000.00 0.00 0.00 50,000.00 

.10,000.00 0.00 0.00 10,000.00 
8,000.00 0.00 0.00 8,000.00 

1,507,580.00 1,140,000.00 1,129,236.00 3,776,816.00 
25,000.00 134,940.00 110,000.00 269,940.00 

270,000.00 234,547.00 0.00 504,547.00 
.00 .00 400,000.00 400,000.00 

270,000.00 263,495.00 150,000.00 683,495.00 
22,000.00 ::;3,000;00. 0,00 55,000.00 

.00 .00 10,000.00 10,009..00 
20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 

.00 .00 9,991.95 9,991.95 

.00 .00 10,141.37 10,141.37 
00.00 00.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 
00.00 25,000.00 0.00 25,000.00 

20,000.00 0.00 0.00 20,000.00 
.00 .00 55,000.00 55,000.00 

159,117.96 0.00 0.00 159,117.96 
950.000.00 400.000.00 0.00 1.350.000.00 

$4,143,897.20 $2,769,982.00 $2,914,377.08 $9,828,256.28 

ELl910000 SS 
EOOI02000 SS 
EDl907041 SS 
ED1904011 SS 
EHO601206 CS 
EC1501000 CS 
EHO501206 BS,

, 

EH0801206 ; PS 

EOOI02000 PS 
ELl703000 PS 
ELl704000 PS 

EC0904000 
EC1504000 
EC1701000 
EO1801000 
EO1805000 
EO1906010 
EO1906020 
EO1907010 
E02000000 
EE0801000 
EHO120060 
EH0301206 
EI~0501206 
EH0601206 
EH0801206 
EH0901206 
EL1702000 
EL1702000 
EL1703000 
EL1703000 
EL1704000 
EL1901000 
EO0101000 
EC1501000 
EB4001000 
EB5102206 
EBSI02206 

cs 
cs 
CS 
GO 
GO 
GO 
GO 
GO 
GO 
CS 
CS 
GO 
BS 
CS 
PS 
SS 
SS 
PS 
CS 
PS 
PS 
SS 
SS 
CS 
GO 
GO 
GO 
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3. SectionG.2is herebymodifiedto readasfollows: 

The DOE Contract Specialist, address,telephonenumber, and e-mail addressare 
provided below. The Contractor shall usethe Contract Specialist as the point of contact 
on all but technical matters. 

U.S. Departmentof Energy 
GoldenField Office 
Attn: Jon Olsen, Contract Specialist 
1617Cole Boulevard 
Golden, CO 80401 ' 

, . 

NOTE: All correspondenceaddressedto Jon OlsenshoUldbe marked "TO BE 
OPENED BY ADDRESSEE ONLY". 

Telephonenumber (303) 275-4722 
E-mail addressjon.olsen@go.doe.gov 

SectionG.3 is hereby modified to read asfollows: 

The DOE Contracting Officer's RepresentativeCOR, addressand telephone number are 
provided below. The Contractor shall usethe COR asthe point of contact on technical 
matters. 

u.s. Departmentof Energy 
GoldenFieldOffice. 
Attn: JonOlsen,ContractSpecialist 
1617ColeBoulevard 
Golden,CO 80401 

NOTE: All correspondenceaddressedto Jon Olsenshould be marked "TO BE 
..OPENED BY ADDRESSEE ONLY". . 

-. 

Telephonenumber (303) 275-4722 
E-mail addressjon.olsen@go.doe.gov 


